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Aba
Aggtelek
Alsönemedi
Aszöd
Bakonysziics
Berettyöszentmärton
Berettyöüjfalü
Bezded
Bicske
Bodrogkereszt ür
Borsod
Bölcske
Budakaläsz
Budapest, Bekäs-
megyer
Budapest, Xagyteteny
Center
Csäford
Csepa
Csöka (Coka)
Deszk
Devavänya
Dunavecse
Felgyö
Folyäs
Füzesabony
Görgeteg
Gyälaret
Hat van
Heneida
Hödmezöväsärhely

Hortobägy, Zäm
Jäszladäny
Kenezlö
Kiskörös
Kisköre
Kiszombor
Kölesd
Körösladäny
Köveskäl
Lebö (Täpe-Lebö)
Maroslele

86
53. 61-64, 68, 69
263-265
176-203
204
169
170. 171. 173
41
82. 101
52. 60, 70, 220
56. 58, 71
266
250-262, 277-280

91-94
97-100
246-249
244-245
20
128, 129, 141, 159
30
109, 110
1
5
46
45
83.84
19,22
242
243
2. 6-12. 16. 23-25. 33.
35.38-^0.106.112.115,
116. 119. 121. 132-140.
143. 144. 156-158. 160.
161. 219. 271. 272
42
240. 241
57. 174
229
162-167
270
269
54
268
111. 149. 150
29,31
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Märtely
Medina
Miskolc
Miszla
Xagykällö
Öszentivän (Tiszaszi-
get)
Öcsöd
örveny (Tiszaörveny)
Pecsely
Pilismaröt
Puszta ist vänhäza
(Kunszent märton)
Räköczifalva
Röszke

Särazsadany
Sajöszentpeter
Simontornva
Sövenvhäza
Sukorö
Süttö
Szarvas
Szeged
Szegvär

Szeleveny
Szentes
Szilväsvärad
Szolnok
Szombathely
Tarnamera
Tiszabura
Tiszadada
Tiszadob
Tiszafüred
Tiszakeszi
Tisza polgär
Tiszavalk
Tisza vasväri
Tolesva
Vadna
Üny
Zalavär
Zsäka

113
80
60
77
66, 67

114
3
217
96
273-276

223, 224, 230
4

13-15. 17,18,26-28,32
34. 36, 37
175
51
95
206.207
85. 87-89
90
21. 231
120
117. 118. 120. 122-127
130. 131. 142. 145-148
151-155
105, 107
102-104, 108. 218
78.79
65
205
50
76
55
221, 222. 225
232. 236. 237
226-228
172. 208-216, 233-235
47
43.44
48
72-75
267
81
168
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